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Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften im Freiwasserschwimmen vom 20.06.2024 bis 22.06.2024 in Burghausen

Teilnehmer

Jg

M/F DSV-Id

Nation

WKNr

Strecke

Meldezeit

Lauf StartNr

Uhrzeit

Amelie Ruhl

2012

W 433044

GER

10

2500 F

33:50,00

3 528

ca. 14:45 Uhr

Anzahl Einzelmeldungen: 1
Anzahl Staffelmeldungen: 0
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